Recipient

Uniting (Victoria and Tasmania) Ltd
Boys to the Bush Ltd

Albury Wodonga Health

Boys to the Bush Ltd

The Albury SSA Club
ClubGRANTS - Funded Projects 1 September 2023 - 6 February 2024

Purpose of Funding

2023 Gift Appeal

Vehicle

AWH Paediatric Equipment upgrade

School Programs and Community Engagement Days

Yes Unlimited 4 x Automated External Defibrillators (AEDs)
Albury Wodonga Regional Cancer Centre Trust Fund Paediatric Cancer Care
Border Basketball Club Inc T/As Albury Wodonga Bandits 2024 Bandits Basketball Season Support

Ovens & Murray Football Netball League
Murray Crays Football Club

North Albury Football and Netball Club
Tallangatta Football Netball Club
Wodonga Raiders Sports Club

Wodonga Saints Football & Netball Club

2024 Season Support
2024 Season Support
North Albury Hoppers FIDA (All Abilities Football)
2024 Season Support
2024 Season Support
2024 Season Support

Amount
$3,000.00
$32,000.00
$80,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,778.00
$60,000.00
$15,000.00
$26,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,500.00
$3,500.00
$9,000.00

Cash /In
Kind
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash
Cash

Category
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 1
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
Category 2
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