The Albury SSA Club
ClubGRANTS - Funded Projects 1 September 2023 - 6 February 2024

		Cash / In		
Recipient	Purpose of Funding	Amount	Kind	Category
Uniting (Victoria and Tasmania) Ltd	2023 Gift Appeal	\$3,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Boys to the Bush Ltd	Vehicle	\$32,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Albury Wodonga Health	AWH Paediatric Equipment upgrade	\$80,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Boys to the Bush Ltd	School Programs and Community Engagement Days	\$50,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Yes Unlimited	4 x Automated External Defibrillators (AEDs)	\$10,778.00	Cash	Category 1
Albury Wodonga Regional Cancer Centre Trust Fund	Paediatric Cancer Care	\$60,000.00	Cash	Category 1
Border Basketball Club Inc T/As Albury Wodonga Bandits	2024 Bandits Basketball Season Support	\$15,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Ovens & Murray Football Netball League	2024 Season Support	\$26,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Murray Crays Football Club	2024 Season Support	\$2,500.00	Cash	Category 2
North Albury Football and Netball Club	North Albury Hoppers FIDA (All Abilities Football)	\$5,000.00	Cash	Category 2
Tallangatta Football Netball Club	2024 Season Support	\$4,500.00	Cash	Category 2
Wodonga Raiders Sports Club	2024 Season Support	\$3,500.00	Cash	Category 2
Wodonga Saints Football & Netball Club	2024 Season Support	\$9,000.00	Cash	Category 2